
DATE WEEKDAY VENUE CITY VENUE STATE

4/13/2016 Wed ANAHEIM CA

4/13/2016 Wed ST LOUIS MO

4/13/2016 Wed SUNRISE FL

4/13/2016 Wed WASHINGTON DC

4/14/2016 Thu DALLAS TX

4/14/2016 Thu LOS ANGELES CA

4/14/2016 Thu NEW YORK NY

4/14/2016 Thu TAMPA BAY FL

4/15/2016 Fri ANAHEIM CA

4/15/2016 Fri NASHVILLE TN

4/15/2016 Fri ST LOUIS MO

4/15/2016 Fri SUNRISE FL

4/15/2016 Fri WASHINGTON DC

4/16/2016 Sat ANAHEIM CA

4/16/2016 Sat DALLAS TX

4/16/2016 Sat LOS ANGELES CA

4/16/2016 Sat NEW YORK NY

4/16/2016 Sat ST LOUIS MO

4/16/2016 Sat TAMPA BAY FL

4/17/2016 Sun BROOKLYN NY

4/17/2016 Sun CHICAGO IL

4/17/2016 Sun NASHVILLE TN

4/17/2016 Sun PHILADELPHIA PA

4/17/2016 Sun SAN JOSE CA

4/17/2016 Sun TAMPA BAY FL

4/17/2016 Sun WASHINGTON DC

4/18/2016 Mon ANAHEIM CA

4/18/2016 Mon NASHVILLE TN

4/18/2016 Mon NEW YORK NY

4/18/2016 Mon PITTSBURGH PA

4/18/2016 Mon ST LOUIS MO

4/18/2016 Mon ST PAUL MN

4/19/2016 Tue BOSTON MA

4/19/2016 Tue BROOKLYN NY

4/19/2016 Tue CHICAGO IL

4/19/2016 Tue PHILADELPHIA PA

4/19/2016 Tue SAN JOSE CA

4/19/2016 Tue TAMPA BAY FL

4/20/2016 Wed BROOKLYN NY

4/20/2016 Wed NASHVILLE TN

4/20/2016 Wed PITTSBURGH PA

4/20/2016 Wed ST PAUL MN

4/21/2016 Thu ANAHEIM CA

4/21/2016 Thu BOSTON MA
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4/21/2016 Thu BROOKLYN NY

4/21/2016 Thu CHICAGO IL

4/21/2016 Thu DETROIT MI

4/21/2016 Thu ST LOUIS MO

4/21/2016 Thu WASHINGTON DC

4/22/2016 Fri DALLAS TX

4/22/2016 Fri LOS ANGELES CA

4/22/2016 Fri NEW YORK NY

4/22/2016 Fri PITTSBURGH PA

4/22/2016 Fri ST PAUL MN

4/22/2016 Fri SUNRISE FL

4/23/2016 Sat CHICAGO IL

4/23/2016 Sat DETROIT MI

4/23/2016 Sat NASHVILLE TN

4/23/2016 Sat PHILADELPHIA PA

4/23/2016 Sat SAN JOSE CA

4/23/2016 Sat TAMPA BAY FL

4/23/2016 Sat WASHINGTON DC

4/24/2016 Sun ANAHEIM CA

4/24/2016 Sun BROOKLYN NY

4/24/2016 Sun NASHVILLE TN

4/24/2016 Sun NEW YORK NY

4/24/2016 Sun PITTSBURGH PA

4/24/2016 Sun ST LOUIS MO

4/24/2016 Sun ST PAUL MN

4/25/2016 Mon ANAHEIM CA

4/25/2016 Mon BOSTON MA

4/25/2016 Mon BROOKLYN NY

4/25/2016 Mon CHICAGO IL

4/25/2016 Mon ST LOUIS MO

4/25/2016 Mon TAMPA BAY FL

4/25/2016 Mon WASHINGTON DC

4/26/2016 Tue DALLAS TX

4/26/2016 Tue LOS ANGELES CA

4/26/2016 Tue NEW YORK NY

4/26/2016 Tue PITTSBURGH PA

4/26/2016 Tue ST PAUL MN

4/26/2016 Tue SUNRISE FL

4/27/2016 Wed DETROIT MI

4/27/2016 Wed NASHVILLE TN

4/27/2016 Wed TAMPA BAY FL

4/27/2016 Wed WASHINGTON DC

4/28/2016 Thu ANAHEIM CA

4/28/2016 Thu NEW YORK NY

4/28/2016 Thu ST LOUIS MO

4/29/2016 Fri TAMPA BAY FL




